Mississippi State Furniture Contract

State of Mississippi
Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Purchasing, Travel and Fleet Management
State Contract# 8200052080
Awarded to: Silver Street, Inc. dba mediatechnologies,
P.O. Box 159, Shelby, Ml 49455-0159

Manufacturer’s Product Line: mediatechnologies

Mississippi State Contract #: 8200052080
Supplier #: 3102065133
Contract SMART #: 1130-20-C-SWCT-00364
Federal ID#: 35-1463278

Contract Period:

Delivered
and Installed

Catalogs, Price List and Discounts

mediatechnologies®

Anyspace Recipe Book 2017,

Anyspace New Recipes and Mix-Ins 2019,
Elements Catalog 2014

mediatechnologies 2020 List Price 40%

Authorized Dealers are designated to receive payment directly:

Orders are limited to MOL limit of $500,000 net after discount.
Freight included in price:  Yes*

Orders are shipped FOB Destination

*Orders under $1,000, freight will be added to the invoice.
Manufacturer's Warranty: 5 years

Website: www.mediatechnologies.com

CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR and DEALER INFORMATION

July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

Dock
Delivered

50%

Yes

Contract Administrator:

Dan Driessche, Marketing Manager
Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 443 Fax: 231-861-6678
Email: ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com

ORDERS: Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales
Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414 Fax: 231-861-6678
Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com
EMERGENCY: Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales
Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414 Fax: 231-861-6678
Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com
Scope:

Cafeteria Furniture

Library Shelving and Library Related Iltems
Lounge Furniture

Modular Office Furniture

School Furniture

Seating

Wood Desks

Wood Credenzas

Authorized Dealers: (next page)

892 Industrial Park Dr. ® Shelby, Ml 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax; 231.861.8868
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com



Mississippi State Furniture Contract

Authorized Dealers:

Modular Concepts

Contact: Dale Layton

P.O. Box 2337

Alabaster, AL 35007

Tel: 205410-7719

email: dale@modularconceptslic.com
Minority Vendor: No

School Specialty

Contact: Leonard Adkins

100 Paragon Parkway

Mansfield, OH 44903

Tel: 800-305-0174

email: leonard.adkins@shoolspecialty.com
Minority Vendor: No

The Library Furniture Guy

Contact: Chris Pizzuto

8465 Ledge Circle

Trussville, AL 35173

Tel: 205-877-3131

email: chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com
Minority Vendor: No

MeTEOR education

Contact: Caroline Smith

690 NE 23rd Ave.

Gainesville, FL 32609

Tel: 800-699-7516

email: csmith@meteoreducation.com
Minority Vendor: No

Office Products Plus
Contact: Eddie Hopper

208 Park Ct.

Rdgeland, MS 39157

Tel: 601-898-7608

email: ehopper@opplus.com
Minority Vendor: No

Office Depot

Contact: Stacey Richards

6600 Military Trail

Boca Raton, FL 33496

Tel: 800-463-3768

email: stacey.richards@workplaceinteriorsod.com
Minority Vendor: No

Staples dba Business Interiors by Staples
Contact: Rolf Madsen

500 Staples Drive

Framingham, MA 01702

Tel: 978-557-6801

email: rolfrmadsen@staples.com
Minority Vendor: No

892 Industrial Park Dr. e Shelby, Ml 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax: 231.861.8868
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com



